
羅東運動公園田徑場

22-25 Oct 2017

106年全國運動會

複合弓女子個人

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 659 1 吳亭廷 NTPC 144

9/ 586 9 陳佩珊 TPEC 137

12/ 577 12 張家瑜 TPEC 132

4/ 619 4 羅兆玟 TYC 133

3/ 621 3 高曾淑婷 HCH 140

6/ 603 6 陳麗如 NTPC 136

7/ 597 7 翁意婷 TYC 128

2/ 657 2 陳怡瑄 HCC 136

吳亭廷  (NTPC)

145

羅兆玟  (TYC)

135

高曾淑婷  (HCH)

135

陳怡瑄  (HCC)

139

吳亭廷  (NTPC)

143 T.10

陳怡瑄  (HCC)

143 T.X

羅兆玟  (TYC)

141

高曾淑婷  (HCH)

135

GOLD

陳怡瑄  (HCC)

SILVER

吳亭廷  (NTPC)

BRONZE

羅兆玟  (TYC)
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羅東運動公園田徑場

22-25 Oct 2017

106年全國運動會

複合弓女子個人

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 659 1 吳亭廷 NTPC 140

32/ 429 32 黃瓊宇 TNC 109

17/ 567 17 潘明佳 TPEC 134

16/ 569 16 劉晉宇 KLC 128

9/ 586 9 陳佩珊 TPEC 137

24/ 550 24 朱淳瑩 TNC 128

25/ 544 25 康瑜軒 NTC 109

8/ 593 8 王律勻 TYC 138

5/ 609 5 廖丹鳳 KSHC 131

28/ 476 28 鄭蘭君 HLH 126

21/ 552 21 林育嫺 TCC 131

12/ 577 12 張家瑜 TPEC 137

13/ 577 13 林映綺 TYC 137

20/ 557 20 吳柏萱 TPEC 135

29/ 474 29 陳宣含 HLH 108

4/ 619 4 羅兆玟 TYC 141

3/ 621 3 高曾淑婷 HCH 133

30/ 448 30 柯妍芳 CHH 118

19/ 562 19 曾昱喬 HCH 127

14/ 576 14 劉宣岐 TNC 129

11/ 579 11 温智棋 HCH 129

22/ 552 22 孫沛君 NTPC 135

27/ 484 27 郭詠佳 KSHC 134

6/ 603 6 陳麗如 NTPC 139 T.8

7/ 597 7 翁意婷 TYC 139

26/ 540 26 王嘉吟 TNC 134

23/ 552 23 李　靜 HLH 128

10/ 583 10 魏芳瑜 HLH 129

15/ 572 15 沈筱珺 HCH 126

18/ 565 18 林佳瑩 NTPC 134

31/ 445 31 林易瑾 PTH 0

2/ 657 2 陳怡瑄 HCC 140

吳亭廷  (NTPC)

141

潘明佳  (TPEC)

131

陳佩珊  (TPEC)

140

王律勻  (TYC)

139

廖丹鳳  (KSHC)

134

張家瑜  (TPEC)

136

林映綺  (TYC)

136 T.9

羅兆玟  (TYC)

136 T.10

高曾淑婷  (HCH)

136

劉宣岐  (TNC)

131

孫沛君  (NTPC)

134

陳麗如  (NTPC)

143

翁意婷  (TYC)

137

魏芳瑜  (HLH)

131

林佳瑩  (NTPC)

136

陳怡瑄  (HCC)

143

吳亭廷  (NTPC)

144

陳佩珊  (TPEC)

137

張家瑜  (TPEC)

132

羅兆玟  (TYC)

133

高曾淑婷  (HCH)

140

陳麗如  (NTPC)

136

翁意婷  (TYC)

128

陳怡瑄  (HCC)

136
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羅東運動公園田徑場

22-25 Oct 2017

106年全國運動會

複合弓女子個人

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 陳怡瑄 HCC 新竹市 657 /  2 140 143 136 139 143 T.X
2 吳亭廷 NTPC 新北市 659 /  1 140 141 144 145 143 T.10
3 羅兆玟 TYC 桃園市 619 /  4 141 136 133 135 141
4 高曾淑婷 HCH 新竹縣 621 /  3 133 136 140 135 135
5 陳佩珊 TPEC 臺北市 586 /  9 137 140 137
6 陳麗如 NTPC 新北市 603 /  6 139 143 136
7 張家瑜 TPEC 臺北市 577 / 12 137 136 132
8 翁意婷 TYC 桃園市 597 /  7 139 137 128
9 劉宣岐 TNC 臺南市 576 / 14 129 131
9 孫沛君 NTPC 新北市 552 / 22 135 134
9 廖丹鳳 KSHC 高雄市 609 /  5 131 134
9 林佳瑩 NTPC 新北市 565 / 18 134 136
9 林映綺 TYC 桃園市 577 / 13 137 136
9 潘明佳 TPEC 臺北市 567 / 17 134 131
9 王律勻 TYC 桃園市 593 /  8 138 139
9 魏芳瑜 HLH 花蓮縣 583 / 10 129 131
17 劉晉宇 KLC 基隆市 569 / 16 128
17 吳柏萱 TPEC 臺北市 557 / 20 135
17 康瑜軒 NTC 南投縣 544 / 25 109
17 曾昱喬 HCH 新竹縣 562 / 19 127
17 朱淳瑩 TNC 臺南市 550 / 24 128
17 李　靜 HLH 花蓮縣 552 / 23 128
17 林易瑾 PTH 屏東縣 445 / 31 0
17 林育嫺 TCC 臺中市 552 / 21 131
17 柯妍芳 CHH 彰化縣 448 / 30 118
17 沈筱珺 HCH 新竹縣 572 / 15 126
17 温智棋 HCH 新竹縣 579 / 11 129
17 王嘉吟 TNC 臺南市 540 / 26 134
17 郭詠佳 KSHC 高雄市 484 / 27 134
17 鄭蘭君 HLH 花蓮縣 476 / 28 126
17 陳宣含 HLH 花蓮縣 474 / 29 108
17 黃瓊宇 TNC 臺南市 429 / 32 109
33 黃湘雯 KSHC 高雄市 308 / 33
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